

The Certification Body of TÜV SÜD South Asia Private Limited

certifies that



Stone Shippers Limited Plot Spl-254, Kuber Industrial Area (Extn) Ranpur - 325003, Rajasthan, INDIA

has implemented Quality Management System

in accordance with ISO 9001:2015

for the scope of

Processing and Export of Natural Stones

The certificate is valid in conjunction with the main certificate from **2021-12-30** until **2024-11-27** Subject to successful completion of annual periodic audits

The present status of this certificate can be obtained through TUV SUD website by scanning below QR code and by entering the certificate number (without spaces) on web page. Further clarifications regarding the status & scope of this certificate may be obtained by consulting the certification body at <u>info.in@tuvsud.com</u>

Certificate Registration No. 99 100 21441/02

Date of Initial certification: 2012-11-28

Issue Date: 2021-12-30 Rev. 00



Rahul Kale Head of Certification Body of TÜV SÜD South Asia Private Limited, **Mumbai** Member of TÜV SÜD Group



₩

빏

빌

兄谷

◆ CEPTNΦNKAT ◆ CERTIFICAD0 ◆ CERTIFICA

ν süd tüv süd



The Certification Body of TÜV SÜD South Asia Private Limited

certifies that



Stone Shippers Limited F-264 A & B, Road No. 5, IPIA Kota – 324005, INDIA

has implemented Quality Management System in accordance with **ISO 9001:2015**

for the scope of

Procurement, Processing and Export of Natural Stones

The certificate is valid in conjunction with the main certificate from 2021-12-30 until 2024-11-27 Subject to successful completion of annual periodic audits The present status of this certificate can be obtained through TUV SUD website by scanning below QR code and by entering the certificate number (without spaces) on web page. Further clarifications regarding the status & scope of this certificate may be obtained by consulting the certification body at <u>info.in@tuvsud.com</u>

> Certificate Registration No. 99 100 21441/03 Date of Initial certification: 2012-11-28 Issue Date: 2021-12-30 Rev. 00





Rahul Kale Head of Certification Body of TÜV SÜD South Asia Private Limited, **Mumbai** Member of TÜV SÜD Group



CEPTN \$ M KAT \$ CERTIFICADO \$ CERTIFICAT

틥

빌

記言



The Certification Body of TÜV SÜD South Asia Private Limited certifies that



Stone Shippers Limited F-265, Road No. 5, IPIA Kota – 324005, INDIA

has implemented Quality Management System

in accordance with ISO 9001:2015

for the scope of

Processing and Export of Natural Stones

The certificate is valid in conjunction with the main certificate from 2021-12-30 until 2024-11-27 Subject to successful completion of annual periodic audits The present status of this certificate can be obtained through TUV SUD website by scanning below QR code and by entering the certificate number (without spaces) on web page. Further clarifications regarding the status & scope of this certificate may be obtained by consulting the certification body at info.in@tuvsud.com

> Certificate Registration No. 99 100 21441/04 Date of Initial certification: 2012-11-28

Issue Date: 2021-12-30 Rev. 00



Rahul Kale Head of Certification Body of TÜV SÜD South Asia Private Limited, **Mumbai** Member of TÜV SÜD Group



ν súd tüv süd tüv süd



The Certification Body of TÜV SÜD South Asia Private Limited

certifies that



Stone Shippers Limited SP-97, RIICO Industrial Area, Bijoliya Dist, BHILWARA - 311602 Rajasthan, INDIA

has implemented Quality Management System

in accordance with ISO 9001:2015

for the scope of

Processing and Export of Natural Stones

The certificate is valid in conjunction with the main certificate from 2021-12-30 until 2024-11-27 Subject to successful completion of annual periodic audits The present status of this certificate can be obtained through TUV SUD website by scanning below QR code and by entering the certificate number (without spaces) on web page. Further clarifications regarding the status & scope of this certificate may be obtained by consulting the certification body at info.in@tuysud.com

> Certificate Registration No. 99 100 21441/05 Date of Initial certification: 2020-02-03 Issue Date: 2021-12-30 Rev. 00



Rahul Kale Head of Certification Body

of TÜV SÜD South Asia Private Limited, Mumbai Member of TÜV SÜD Group



記書

녎

え

ZERTIFIKAT CERTIFICATE

ÜV SÜD

◆ CEPTNΦNKAT ◆ CERTIFICAD0 ◆ CERTIFICA

τύν süd τύν süd